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Women / 9 / Jr B2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget Foster456
WCC

9.150 9.300 9.4259.700 37.575
8T 4 1 3 1 

1 

Julia Hanson279
Metroplex

9.325 9.375 9.4009.400 37.500
3 3 5 4 2 

2 

Courtney McCann469
WOGA

9.000 9.525 9.4759.425 37.425
10 1 4 2 3 

3 

Georgia Claire Gilmore262
Love

9.600 8.600 9.5009.600 37.300
2 10 2 1 4 

4 

Sophia Maisel123
AIM

9.700 8.700 8.9759.550 36.925
1 9 3 10 5 

5 

Jansen Morris484
WOGA

8.650 9.450 9.1508.700 35.950
13 2 8 6T 6 

6 

Ashley Gallen155
Capital

9.275 9.225 8.7508.350 35.600
5 5 11 11T 7 

7 

Gerin Moore462
WCC

9.250 8.775 8.5508.850 35.425
6T 8 6 13 8 

8 

Matis Rains394
Texas Dreams

8.550 8.850 9.2508.600 35.250
14 7 9 5 9 

9 

Maya Keller515
Katy Kips

9.250 7.900 8.7508.800 34.700
6T 13 7 11T 10T

10T

Sharon Lee154
Capital

8.775 8.900 9.1007.925 34.700
12 6 14 8 10T

10T

Ali Seaback340
Platinum

9.150 8.300 9.0008.200 34.650
8T 11 13 9 12 

12 

Taylor McCracklin243
Kurt Thomas

9.300 6.650 9.1508.250 33.350
4 14 12 6T 13 

13 

Kendall Daniels483
WOGA

8.975 8.050 7.7508.450 33.225
11 12 10 14 14 

14 
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